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Zirconia Ferrule 
Shineoi wholesale fiber optic ferrules from China famous ferrule manufacturers, and based on Shineoi’s 
machining capability, we can offer featured products. 

 
♦ Ferrule Types: SC, LC(30D or 35D angle), ST, LC, MU, SMA; 
♦ Endface Types: Flat, Pre-domed (PC), Conical, Stepped, Pre-angled; 
♦ Ferrules with or without flange are available, flange can be Ni-plated Bronze or Stainless steal upon 

specific request; 
♦ SM ID 125, 125.5, 126 for option, MM ID 126, 127 for option; 
♦ Various grade divided per concentricity and ID tolerance for your specific application. 

 
General Specifications 

Spec Single Mode Master Multimode 

OD LC/MU:￠1.2490; SC/ST:￠2.4990 

OD Tol. ±0.0005 ±0.0005 ±0.001 

ID ￠0.125, ￠0.1255, ￠0.126 ￠0.127 

ID Tol. +0.001/-0 +0.0003/-0 +0.003/-0 

Concentricity ≤0.001 ≤0.0003 ≤0.003 

Length SC: 10.50±0.05, LC/MU:6.40+0.1/-0, ST: 12.7±0.05 

Note:  
♦ For more details about our ferrule products, please contact our sales engineers. 
♦ Customized ferrules are available upon requests, please check with our sales engineers. 
♦ SMA ferrule is not stock item, please inform us your needs before the needs become an emergency. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 SC/FC ferrule 
 LC ferrule, MU ferrule
 ST Ferrule 
 SMA Ferrule 


